TE CONNECTIVITY HYBRID & ELECTRIC MOBILITY SOLUTIONS /// PRODUCT OVERVIEW PAGE 57
HEMS Product OverviewCatalog 1654294-4
Publishxed 04-2017
Relays & Contactors
EVC 135 Contactor
Key Features
• Continuous current up to 135 A
• Load voltage up to 450 VDC 1)

Weight (approx.):
180 g (6.3 oz)
Ordering Information EVC 135 Contactor
Bottom Mount
1) Consult TE Connectivity for higher voltages. For details please refer to datasheet.
Product
Code
Arrangement
Coil
(VDC)
Econo-
mization
Coil
Suppr.
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Terminal
Type
Mounting
Resis-
tance
Part
Number
Asia
Americas
EVC 135-4BNGA
1 form X
(NO DM)
12 Required
On
request 1) 450
Stripped
wires / Screws
Bottom 15.3 Ω
2219560-2
2203194-1
EVC 135-5ANGA
1 form X
(NO DM)
12 Optional
On
request 1) 450
Stripped
wires / Screws
Bottom 26 Ω
2219560-7
2138622-1
EVC 135-7BNGA
1 form X
(NO DM
24 Optional
On
request 1) 450
Stripped
wires / Screws
Bottom 96 Ω
2219560-4
2138602-1
EVC 135-4BNHA
1 form X
(NO DM
12 Required
On
request 1) 450
Stripped
wires / Screws
Side 15.3 Ω 2138168-1
EVC 135-5BNGA
1 form X
(NO DM
12 Optional
On